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Heaven Shall Burn.. When We Are Gathered
Words & Music by Marduk

1/8

Moderate = 200

Standard tuning
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Let the notes ring out as long as you can
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Bass is playing the melodies here

4 4 4 4
6 6 6 6

6 6 6 6
6 6 6 6

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

6

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/8

4x
8

= 150
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= 200

There's a second guitar playing some powerchords
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listen to the record..
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I'm not so sure about this riff
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I can hear both of the notes played on the record

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

4x
32

4x

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2

2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

34

2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 3
5 5 5 5

5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/8

4x
36

4x

4 4 4 4
6 6 6 6

6 6 6 6
6 6 6 6

37

(3)

1

(3)

1

(3)

1

(3)

1

6 6 6 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

38

6

(0)

6

(0)

6

(0)

6

(0)

5

(0)

5

(0)

5

(0)

5

(0)
7 7 7 7

5 5 5 5

39

(3)

1

(3)

1

(3)

1

(3)

1

6 6 6 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

40
3

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2
5 5 5 5

2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2

42
3

4 4 4 4
3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5
2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/8

44 3

4 4 4 4
3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 3 3 3
0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

46

2 2 2 2
1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 3

3 3 3 3
0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

48

2 2 2 2
1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49

(7)
0

(7)
0

(7)
0

(7)
0

9 9 9 9
10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9

50

7 7 7 7 10 10 10 10

(7)
0

(7)
0

(7)
0

(7)
0

9 9 9 9
10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7

8 8 8 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/8

52

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
(7)
0

(7)
0

(7)
0

(7)
0

9 9 9 9
10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9

54

7 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

(7)
0

(7)
0

(7)
0

(7)
0

9 9 9 9
10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9

56

7 7 7 7
10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

58

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

0
5

59

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

0
6

4x
60

4x

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

0
8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/8

61
Fade out while playing this riff..
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